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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	Allied Retail Concepts
	Nick Gardner
	6200 Mastin St.
	Merriam, KS  66203
	

	Allison Alexander
	Mark Stockton
	3403 NW Vivian Rd.
	Kansas City, MO  64150
	

	Bowden Contracting Co., Inc.
	Dan Bowden
	1030 Pawnee Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66105
	

	AB Bradley Construction Co.
	Alden Bradley
	8337 Monticello Rd.
	Shawnee, KS  66227
	alden@abbradleyconstruction.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Centric Projects
	Steve Swanson
	2024 Main St., Ste. One West
	Kansas City, MO  64108
	

	Combes Construction
	Annie Wallace
	6925 W 206th St
	Bucyrus, KS 66013
	awallace@combesconstruction.net

	Excel Constructors
	Ryan Trotnic
	8041 West 47th Ste. 200
	Overland Park, KS  66203
	bids@excelconstructors.com

	Feyerherm Construction Inc.
	Cory Bowman
	7424 Constance St.
	Shawnee KS  66216
	

	Fogel-Anderson Construction
	Roger Summers
	1212 E. 8th St.
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	

	HarenLaughlin Construction
	
	8035 Nieman Rd.
	Lenexa, KS  66214
	

	Harmon Construction Inc.
	Tim Harmon
	18989 W. 158th St.
	Olathe, KS  66062-8014
	tharmon@harmonconst.com

	HGK Construction Management, Inc.
	Lisa Dolezal
	6532 Blue Ridge Cutoff
	Raytown, MO  64133
	

	JE Dunn Construction Company
	Darcy Stewart
	1001 Locust St.
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	

	JE Dunn Construction Company
	Mackenzi Schurz
	1001 Locust St.
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	

	JE Dunn Construction Company
	Danielle Leroy
	1001 Locust St.
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	

	KemperSports
	Tim Presecky
	500 Skokie Blvd., Ste. 444
	Northbrook, IL  60062
	tpresecky@kempersports.com

	Larrison Construction, Inc.
	Ralph Larrison
	10215 East 40 Highway
	Independence, MO  64055
	rlarrison@larissonconstruction.com

	Malachy Connor Design and Landscaping
	Malachy Connor
	
	
	malachy@connorlandscaping.com

	McCownGordon Construction, LLC
	Pat Contreras
	422 Admiral Blvd.
	Kansas City, MO  64106-1560
	pcontreras@mccowngordon.com

	MEGA Industries Corp
	Tyler Wesselman
	1491 Iron St.
	N Kansas City, MO  64116
	bids@megakc.com

	Neighbor Construction Company
	Ryan Neighbor
	9800 Legler Rd.
	Lenexa, KS  66219-1263
	

	ORR Construction MGMT, Inc.
	John Warrior
	9812 East 56th St.
	Raytown, MO  64133
	jwarrior@ocmkc.com

	Pearce Construction Co.
	
	417 E. 135th St.
	Kansas City, MO  64145-1414
	

	Rau Construction Co.
	Jason Meyer
	9101 W. 110th St.
	Overland Park, KS  66210
	

	Rothwell Construction, Inc.
	Bob Richards
	1500 North 7 Highway
Ste. 100
	Blue Springs, MO  64014
	chris@rothwell-construction.com

	RS Electric Corp.
	Sam Schultz
	1640 Erie St.
	North Kansas City, MO 64116
	sam@rselectricsupport.com

	Russell Co.
	Beth Beverlin
	10901 Lowell, Suite 100
	Overland Park, KS  66210
	bbeverlin@russellco.com

	She Rocks Contracting, LLC
	Cynthia Fierro
	14201 Conser St. #710
	Overland Park, KS 66223
	cindy@sherockscontracting.com

	Straub Construction Company
	Ernie Straub III
	7775 Meadow View Dr.
	Shawnee, KS  66227
	

	Strickland Construction Company
	Jacqueline Doherty
	720 South Rogers Rd.
	Olathe, KS  66062
	

	The Weitz Company
	Mark Hunter
	10901 W 84th Terr., #200
	Lenexa, KS  66214
	

	Titan Contractors
	
	8039 South Butterfly
	Clearwater, KS  67026
	

	Triangle Construction
	Paul Haley
	401 West Wea St.
	Paola, KS  66071
	

	Turner Construction
	Brian Hanson
	1220 Washington Street, Suite 100
	Kansas City, MO  64105
	bhanson@tcco.com

	US General Contractors
	Leon Doyle
	11832 W 112th Terrace
	Overland Park, KS  66210
	usgeneralcontractors@yahoo.com

	Wilcott Construction, Inc.
	Kendall Schoonover
	3115 Roanoke Rd.
	Kansas City, MO  64111
	kschoonover@willcotconstruction.com

	Yarco
	Brian Lang
	7920 Ward Parkway
	Kansas City, MO  64114
	

	Zimmerman Construction
	Jack Zimmerman
	12509 Hemlock
	Overland Park, KS  66213
	jack@zimmerman-construction.com

	Minority Contractors
	Joseph E. Mabin
	3200 Wayne Ave., Suite 204
	Kansas City, MO  64109-2062
	mca.gkc@gmail.com

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	
	
	
	info@kcnawic.org

	Section 3 Office
	Edwina Jones
	Multi-Purpose Center
3200 Wayne, Ste. 108
	Kansas City, MO  64109
	edwina.jones@kcmo.org



